Section 19
EZY-LIFT Gas Stays
Page No
Gas Stay Rig 428
Gas Stay Re-Gassing 428
Gas Stays & End Fittings 429 - 430
S
e

ri
al
 A
p
p
lic
at
io
n
s
429
PARKAIREZY-LIFT GAS STAYS - AUTOMOTIVE & INDUSTRIAL
PART NO. TUBE COMPRESSED/ STROKE PRESSURE TUBE DIA ROD DIA PRICE
LENGTH EXTENDED (mm) (mm) (Newtons) (mm) (mm)
B when ends fitted A F D C
GA-125 125 mm 170 / 250 80 200 19 8 £29.50
GA-150 150 mm 195 / 300 105 250 19 8 £29.50
GA-200 200 mm 245 / 400 155 250 19 8 £29.50
GA-250 250 mm 295 / 500 205 250 19 8 £29.50
GA-300 300 mm 345 / 600 255 300 19 8 £32.10
GA-350 350 mm 395 / 700 305 350 19 8 £32.10
GA-400 400 mm 445 / 800 355 350 19 8 £32.10
GA-450 450 mm 495 / 900 405 350 19 8 £32.10
GAS STAYS (STANDARD) - AUTOMOTIVE & INDUSTRIAL
PART NO. TUBE COMPRESSED/ STROKE PRESSURE TUBE DIA ROD DIA PRICE
LENGTH EXTENDED (mm) (mm) (Newtons) (mm) (mm)
B when ends fitted A F D C
GH-200 200 mm 250 / 400 140 350 25 12.7 £42.20
GH-250 250 mm 300 / 500 190 350 25 12.7 £42.20
GH-300 300 mm 345 / 600 240 500 25 12.7 £42.20
GH-350 350 mm 350 / 700 290 550 25 12.7 £42.20
GH-400 400 mm 450 / 800 340 500 25 12.7 £42.20
GH-450 450 mm 500 / 900 360 500 25 12.7 £42.20
GAS STAYS (HEAVY) - AUTOMOTIVE & INDUSTRIAL
PART NO. THREAD PRICE
GX-404 M8 £ 2.48
BALL END CLIP-ON

in
e
A
p
p
lic
at
io
n
s
430
PARKAIREZY-LIFT GAS STAYS - MARINE
PART NO. TUBE COMPRESSED/ STROKE PRESSURE TUBE DIA ROD DIA PRICE
LENGTH EXTENDED (mm) (mm) (Newtons) (mm) (mm)
B when ends fitted A F D C
GS-125 125 mm 170 / 250 80 200 19 8 £58.80
GS-150 150 mm 195 / 300 105 250 19 8 £58.80
GS-200 200 mm 245 / 400 155 250 19 8 £60.90
GS-250 250 mm 295 / 500 205 250 19 8 £60.90
GS-300 300 mm 345 / 600 255 300 19 8 £60.90
GS-350 350 mm 395 / 700 305 350 19 8 £71.40
GS-400 400 mm 445 / 800 355 350 19 8 £71.40
GAS STAYS (STAINLESS STEEL) (STANDARD) - MARINE APPLICATIONS
PART NO. TUBE COMPRESSED/ STROKE PRESSURE TUBE DIA ROD DIA PRICE
LENGTH EXTENDED (mm) (mm) (Newtons) (mm) (mm)
B when ends fitted A F D C
GSH-200 200 mm 250 / 400 150 350 25 12.7 £84.00
GSH-250 250 mm 300 / 500 200 350 25 12.7 £84.00
GSH-300 300 mm 345 / 600 250 500 25 12.7 £84.00
GSH-350 350 mm 350 / 700 300 550 25 12.7 £100.50
GSH-400 400 mm 450 / 800 350 500 25 12.7 £100.50
GSH-450 450 mm 500 / 900 400 500 25 12.7 £100.50
GAS STAYS (STAINLESS STEEL) (HEAVY) - MARINE APPLICATIONS
PART NO. THREAD PRICE
GX-500 M8 £14.40
BALL END STRAIGHT - STAINLESS STEEL